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OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

AUGUST 2018 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS
GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS

SHOOTER #

85
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80
121
25
75
98
4
62

5
11
24
49
58
76

100
125
143
22
97
99
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114
118

16
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86
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43
67
79
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8
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18
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37
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73
122

3
50
53
64

115
133

NAME
CLASS AA
KEN VIND
CHRIS FRANSON
CHRIS FRANSON
DOC KELLOGG
ROBERT JONES
DAVE NUZBACK
JOHN KRULL
GARY BROCK
DOC KELLOGG
GARY BROCK
CHRIS RAMOS
CLASS A
GLENN MOORE
ROGER KLUENER
JARED HOOK
MICHAEL GOLDBERG
LARRY THOMPSON
KEN MEIER
JERRY BLACK
JIM HENDERSON
JARED HOOK
MATT GROB
JIM HENDERSON
BRIAN MAYER
SCOT STEWART
KEVIN HERMANSON
JARED HOOK
CLASS B
KEN VIND
ROBERT JONES
DOUG MILKS
KENT CORNING
CHRIS RAMOS
KEVIN HERMANSON
FRANCIS KRATOCHVILL
AL COUILLARD
FRANCIS KRATOCHVILL
GLENN MOORE
PETE WENDORF
AARON HEISLER
JIM ELLESTAD
BILL SWENSON
CHARLES RUSCH
CHAPPY TACHON
PAT LEWIS
JEFF BEGGAN
CLASS C
KEN MEIER
DAVID WEST
JAMES BRZYBOWSKI
JERRY BLACK
FRED CLARK
JED GUZZETTA
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12
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12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
20
12
410

49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44

43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40

39
39
39
39
39
39

49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44

43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40

39
39
39
39
39
39

JR



PLACE

OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

30 PAT LEWIS

68 GLENN MOORE

70 BRIAN MAYER

82 BILL SWENSON

108 JOHN GUZZETTA

128 SCOT STEWART

129 RON REBMAN

135 CHUCK PAXTON

142 RANDY "FUZZ" BYRNE

GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS

12
410
12
12
16
20
20
12

AUGUST 2018 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS
SHOOTER # NAME

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

JR

2nd
1st

6 DANIEL RICHARDSON
7 DANIEL RICHARDSON
12 TERRY PHILLIPS
23 AL COUILLARD
31 ADAM GIBBS
36 RON SAM
113 JEFFREY ALLEN
116 GUS BOCK
130 LARS FIORIO
139 KRIS HERMANSON

20
410
12
12
12
12
12
20
12

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

1st

2nd

21 GARRETT STARKMAN
66 ROGER KLUEVER
101 CHUCK PAXTON
103 RICK PHILLIPS

10 GREG ROBBINS
13 TIM OLSON

47 KEVIN DORSEY
107 JOEL SEAMAN
111 KENT MARSHALL
126 GORDON GLAZE
131 DEAN RETZLAFF

12
20
410
12
20
12
20
28
12
28

36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35

36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35

1st
2nd

15 PAUL VIND
60 JOE TIPPLE
134 JOEL SEAMAN
14 BRYAN VIND
26 BILL MARKHAM
57 MARK BUTTCHEN
78 LOGAN WINNER
84 PAUL VIND
105 DEAN RETZLAFF
119 BRYAN JENSEN
140 FRED CLARK
9 CHRIS WENDORF

12
410
12
12
12
20
12
12
410
410

34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

CLASS G

2nd

1st

2 TIMOTHY ESBE
83 BRYAN VIND
87 KRIS HERMANSON
91 GORDON GLAZE
27 BRIANNA HOOK
38 JEFF YARWOOD
89 EMILY JENSEN
117 DAVID LATHROP

12
20
410
20
12
28
28

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

31
31
31
30
30
30
30



OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
AUGUST 2018 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS

PLACE SHOOTER# NAME GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS JR

32 BILLY WINNER 20 29 29
46 MARK DEAN 12 29 29
1 CHUCK CRAWFORD 12 28 28
17 JIM MEILI 12 28 28
33 LOGAN WINNER 410 28 28

54 NOAH SYLTE 12 28 28 1
110 CARROLL HERMANSON 12 28 28

CLASS H

2nd 41 MIKE KRAUSE 12 27 27
44 LUKE BRADY 12 27 27
1st 132 JOHN GUZZETTA 410 27 27
136 BENNY HOFFMEISTER 410 27 27
52 ANDY NANTA 20 26 26

55 CHRISTIAN ELLIOTT 12 26 26 1
96 DAVID PENNER 20 26 26
120 MARY JENSEN 28 26 26
39 BRAD YARWOOD 12 25 25
45 MIKE DYER 20 22 22
77 BILLY WINNER 410 22 22
109 JED GUZZETTA 20 22 22
124 DOUG MARSHALL 12 22 22
20 ETHAN GROENIER 12 21 21
1st 35 DOUG REGGE 12 21 21
48 MATTHEW O'MALLEY 12 21 21
2nd 72 BEN DRIFKE 12 21 21
137 KELLY HOFMEISTER 20 20 20
90 DAVE ANDERSON 410 19 19
92 BENNY HOFFMEISTER 28 19 19
71 JIM DRIFKE 12 16 16
88 KELLY HOFMEISTER 20 16 16
65 DAVID RENNER 12 14 14
141 GREG WILLIAMS 20 14 14
34 CODY REGGE 12 13 13
40 BRIAN MUELLER 12 8 8
28 BRIAN WAY 16 38 0
29 JOHN DENT 12 30 0
61 DAVE KUNZ 12 26 0
74 MATT GROB 12 46 0
81 BRIAN DHUEY 28 32 0
104 BRIAN ALVEY 28 39 0
112 KEITH WALEN 12 28 0
127 BRIAN WAY 16 39 0

93 NA

123 NA



OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
AUGUST 2018 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS

SHELL RAFFEL WINNER
GUS BOCK

FREE SHOOT
MIKE DYER
BILL MARKHAM
GLENN MOORE
DAVID PENNER




